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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

Caboussat Taavi 10.60 11.8013.10 12.50 72.40BTV BernOr 11.903.0 4.04.0 3.03.5 3.01 4.0 12.502009 7 2 2 1 6 2

Hirschi Finn 11.00 11.1013.50 12.80 71.65BTV BernAg 11.403.5 3.04.0 3.33.5 3.02 3.0 11.852009 5 1 14 5 1 7

Bommeli Olivier 9.80 11.8012.00 12.50 70.05BTV BernBr 12.003.0 4.04.0 3.03.5 3.03 3.0 11.952009 20 7 3 3 7 1

Rouaï Dhammaï 11.70 11.3011.50 12.40 69.80FSG VersoixDist. 11.603.0 3.03.0 3.03.0 3.04 3.0 11.302009 1 12 10 11 9 5

Liechti Juri 10.50 12.1011.70 11.70 69.60BTV BernDist. 11.803.0 3.04.0 3.03.5 3.05 3.0 11.802009 9 9 1 7 21 3

Feuz Jan 10.80 11.5012.10 11.70 69.55BTV BernDist. 11.203.0 3.04.0 3.03.5 3.06 3.0 12.252009 6 6 7 2 22 10

Cubilla-Alves Diego 11.40 11.3010.60 12.60 68.95FSG VersoixDist. 11.203.0 3.03.0 3.53.5 3.07 3.0 11.852009 2 19 11 6 5 11

Guillaume Raffaele 10.00 11.8012.30 12.60 68.80FribourgDist. 11.403.0 3.03.0 3.03.5 3.08 3.0 10.702009 17 4 4 13 3 8

Ragonesi Vincent 10.00 10.7012.50 12.60 68.60FribourgDist. 11.603.0 3.03.0 3.03.0 3.09 3.0 11.202009 18 3 19 12 4 6

Pacchiani Diego 10.10 11.7010.50 12.20 67.20EGAGenèveDist. 10.903.0 3.03.0 3.03.5 3.010 3.0 11.802008 13 22 5 8 13 14

Von Büren Elouan 10.10 11.7011.40 12.00 66.55Gym SerrièresDist. 11.403.0 1.53.0 3.53.5 3.011 1.5 9.952010 14 13 6 20 17 9

Chiappero Lorenzo 10.10 11.1010.60 12.10 66.55FSG LancyDist. 11.003.0 3.03.0 3.03.5 3.012 3.0 11.652009 15 20 15 9 15 12

Jayet Alexandre 10.50 11.409.80 12.40 66.45Yverdon AGDist. 11.803.0 1.53.0 3.03.5 3.013 1.5 10.552009 10 26 9 14 10 4

Fivaz Malo 10.10 11.5012.20 12.00 66.20MontreuxDist. 10.203.0 1.53.0 3.03.5 3.014 1.5 10.202009 16 5 8 17 16 20

Gauthey Mael 10.50 10.4010.60 12.20 64.80Yverdon AG 11.003.0 1.53.0 3.03.5 3.015 1.5 10.102009 11 21 23 19 14 13

Ito Renzo 10.60 11.2010.20 12.30 64.45EGAGenève 10.703.0 1.53.0 3.03.5 3.016 1.5 9.452009 8 24 12 26 11 15

Shatri Diell 9.90 11.0011.60 12.70 64.25FSG Aïre Le Lignon 8.703.0 1.53.0 3.03.5 3.017 1.5 10.352009 19 10 16 16 2 26

Mbuta Kangui Keyaan 11.20 10.7011.30 12.30 64.25Montreux 9.303.0 1.53.0 3.03.5 3.018 1.5 9.452009 4 14 20 27 12 23

Rubi Lukas 9.60 10.8010.40 12.50 64.00BTV Bern 8.803.0 3.02.5 3.53.5 3.019 3.0 11.902010 22 23 18 4 8 25

Stirnimann Louis 10.30 11.209.50 11.80 63.70BTV Bern 10.503.0 1.53.0 3.03.5 3.020 1.5 10.402010 12 27 13 15 19 17

Hata Hiroaki 11.30 10.4010.20 11.50 63.60EGAGenève 10.303.0 1.53.0 3.03.0 3.021 1.5 9.902010 3 25 21 21 25 19

Morand Alexandre 8.70 10.0011.80 11.90 62.35Fribourg 10.403.0 1.53.0 3.03.5 3.022 1.5 9.552009 23 8 26 23 18 18

Prongué Aloïs 9.80 9.7011.60 11.40 61.30Gym Serrières 9.303.0 1.53.0 3.03.0 3.023 1.5 9.502009 21 11 28 25 27 24

Pichili Théo 8.20 10.4010.80 11.70 60.65CA Vernier 10.003.0 1.53.0 3.03.0 3.024 1.5 9.552009 24 18 22 24 23 21

Clarke Lucien 8.00 9.3011.00 11.80 60.55EGAGenève 10.703.0 1.53.0 3.03.0 3.025 1.5 9.752009 25 17 29 22 20 16

Kohler Xander 7.70 10.2011.10 11.00 59.55BTV Bern 9.403.0 1.53.0 3.03.0 3.026 1.5 10.152010 26 16 25 18 28 22

Guckert Léonard 6.90 10.9011.20 11.50 56.75Montreux 7.103.0 1.53.0 3.03.0 1.027 1.5 9.152009 29 15 17 29 26 30

Kestin Ben 7.10 9.109.00 10.50 54.20EGAGenève 7.003.0 3.03.0 3.03.0 2.028 3.0 11.502008 28 28 30 10 30 31

Berney Elyon 5.80 10.308.20 11.60 53.45Yverdon AG 8.603.0 1.53.0 3.03.0 3.029 1.5 8.952008 31 31 24 31 24 27

Bradwell Travis 7.70 9.808.40 10.30 53.05FSG Versoix 7.603.0 1.53.0 3.03.0 2.530 1.5 9.252009 27 29 27 28 31 29

Gaillard Louis 6.20 8.008.30 10.70 50.10Yverdon AG 7.803.0 1.53.0 3.03.0 3.031 1.5 9.102009 30 30 31 30 29 28
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 1

Delorme Ilan 13.10 13.2015.90 13.90 82.25EGAGenèveOr 13.104.0 5.04.0 4.34.0 4.01 3.6 13.052007 2 1 2 3 1 12.2

Armanios Marwan 13.30 13.5014.40 12.40 78.70EGAGenèveAg 12.304.0 5.04.0 3.54.3 3.52 3.0 12.802007 1 3 1 8 3 21.0

Farquet Théau 13.00 11.9014.90 12.10 76.05Gym SerrièresBr 10.904.0 3.04.0 3.54.0 3.53 5.0 13.252007 3 2 3 1 5 211.8

Buholzer Marius 11.80 11.8010.80 12.60 72.50Gym Berner OberlandDist. 12.303.5 5.03.0 3.54.0 3.54 3.0 13.202007 8 20 4 2 2 30.2

Schneider Mauro 11.80 11.4012.90 11.70 72.10BTV BernDist. 12.203.0 3.04.0 2.54.0 3.05 4.0 12.102009 7 5 6 16 6 40.2

Machado da Silva Hugo 12.20 10.6013.30 10.60 71.50Gym SerrièresDist. 12.004.0 3.04.0 3.04.0 3.56 5.0 12.802007 6 4 11 6 10 100.2

Gutierrez Diego 12.30 10.5011.50 12.10 70.90FSG Aïre Le LignonDist. 12.103.0 4.03.0 3.04.0 3.07 3.0 12.402008 5 13 12 12 4 7

Kehtari Paco 12.40 11.1012.50 10.10 70.75Gym SerrièresDist. 11.804.0 3.04.0 3.04.0 3.08 5.0 12.852008 4 7 7 4 13 11

Schneider Nevio 11.00 10.9012.90 10.60 70.20BTV BernDist. 12.203.0 3.04.0 3.04.0 3.09 5.0 12.602007 19 6 8 9 11 5

Gobet  Mathieu 11.40 10.8012.10 11.60 70.10GASFDist. 11.403.5 3.03.0 3.03.5 3.010 5.0 12.802008 16 8 9 7 7 14

Bellaïde Kiyan 11.70 10.3011.40 10.40 68.05FSG VersoixDist. 12.003.0 4.03.0 2.04.0 3.011 3.0 12.252008 10 15 13 13 12 8

Fivaz Elouan 11.60 10.7012.10 9.70 67.70MontreuxDist. 11.403.5 3.03.0 2.04.0 3.012 4.0 12.202007 12 9 10 14 16 15

Guckert Raphaël 11.80 11.6010.20 8.70 67.35MontreuxDist. 12.203.5 3.03.0 2.03.5 3.013 5.0 12.852007 9 24 5 5 25 6

Baumgartner Aiko 10.20 10.0012.10 10.70 66.95BTV BernDist. 11.403.0 3.04.0 2.53.5 3.014 4.0 12.552007 29 10 16 10 9 160.1

Bregy Loan 11.50 8.8011.40 11.20 66.25BTV BernDist. 12.003.0 3.03.0 3.03.5 3.015 4.0 11.352009 13 16 34 33 8 9

Brandenburg Loris 11.70 10.0011.70 9.30 64.60BTV BernDist. 10.203.0 3.03.0 2.53.5 3.016 3.0 11.702008 11 12 17 27 19 25

Tanner Simon 10.10 9.4012.10 9.70 63.85BTV Bern 11.103.0 3.04.0 2.53.5 3.017 4.0 11.452008 31 11 25 32 17 18

Däppen Yannis 11.40 9.4010.40 8.80 62.70BTV Bern 10.203.0 3.03.0 2.03.0 3.018 5.0 12.502007 14 23 24 11 23 26

Liniger Levin 10.70 8.9011.40 8.20 62.20Gym Berner Oberland 11.203.0 3.03.0 2.03.0 3.019 4.0 11.802007 23 17 31 24 35 17

Liniger Luca 10.20 10.008.90 9.10 62.00Gym Berner Oberland 11.803.0 3.02.0 2.03.5 3.020 4.0 12.002008 30 31 18 18 21 12

Ly Robin 10.00 9.7011.50 8.50 61.35EGAGenève 10.003.0 3.03.0 2.53.5 3.021 3.0 11.652006 33 14 21 30 29 28

Gobet  Léo 11.00 8.608.60 9.30 61.20GASF 11.503.0 3.03.0 2.53.0 3.022 4.0 12.202006 20 33 35 15 20 13

Raaflaub Liam 9.90 9.0010.60 8.90 61.20Gym Serrières 10.903.5 4.03.0 2.03.5 3.023 3.0 11.902007 35 22 30 21 22 20

Schwechler  Martin 11.40 9.907.80 9.80 60.85GASF 10.103.0 3.03.0 2.53.5 3.024 4.0 11.852008 15 36 19 22 15 27

Schranz Andriko 11.10 9.509.00 8.50 60.65Gym Berner Oberland 10.603.5 3.02.0 1.54.0 3.525 3.0 11.952005 18 30 23 19 28 23

Kröpfli Flynn 10.10 10.1011.30 8.20 60.20BTV Bern 8.803.0 4.03.0 1.03.5 3.026 3.0 11.702008 32 18 14 29 32 34

Seger Kilian 10.60 8.909.70 9.80 60.15BTV Bern 9.303.0 4.04.0 2.03.5 3.027 3.0 11.852008 25 27 33 23 14 32

Bertholey Mae 10.80 8.3010.10 8.30 59.55Yverdon AG 11.103.0 3.03.0 1.53.0 3.028 3.0 10.952008 22 25 36 36 31 19

Allen-Manry Sacha 8.10 10.1010.70 9.40 59.40Chêne Gymnastique 9.802.0 3.03.0 2.03.5 3.029 3.0 11.302007 38 21 15 34 18 29

Matin Abteen 9.10 9.1011.30 8.50 59.30Gym Serrières 9.603.0 3.03.0 1.03.0 3.030 4.0 11.702008 37 19 28 28 27 30

Rouiller  Robin 11.00 9.208.70 7.70 59.15GASF 10.503.0 3.02.0 1.03.5 3.031 4.0 12.052007 21 32 26 17 36 24

Bisayas Matthew 10.70 9.907.60 8.60 58.35EGAGenève 9.603.0 3.03.0 1.53.5 3.032 3.0 11.952008 24 38 20 20 26 31

Clark Jack 9.30 9.509.40 8.20 57.40Chêne Gymnastique 9.203.5 3.03.0 1.03.5 3.033 4.0 11.802007 36 28 22 25 33 33

Dammene Ilian 10.40 8.909.70 8.20 56.85Gym Serrières 7.903.0 3.03.0 1.53.0 3.034 4.0 11.752008 26 26 32 26 34 38

Ghorbel Ismaïl 11.30 9.208.50 7.70 56.80Gym Serrières 8.503.0 3.03.0 1.03.5 2.535 3.0 11.602008 17 34 27 31 37 36

Hata Akira 10.30 9.009.10 8.80 56.50EGAGenève 8.603.0 3.03.0 2.03.0 3.036 3.0 10.702005 28 29 29 38 24 35

Gaillard Thomas 10.00 7.908.20 8.30 56.30Yverdon AG 10.803.0 3.03.0 1.03.0 3.037 3.0 11.102007 34 35 37 35 30 22

Plancherel Vincent 10.40 7.307.70 7.20 51.85Fribourg 8.403.0 3.03.0 0.02.5 3.038 3.0 10.852009 27 37 38 37 38 37
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 2

Leimgruber Dany 12.30 11.7012.40 13.00 74.05La Chaux-de-FondsOr 11.804.5 3.54.0 3.53.0 4.01 3.5 12.852006 1 2 1 1 1 2

Fivaz Titouan 10.80 10.5012.20 11.70 69.15MontreuxAg 11.303.5 3.53.0 3.53.0 3.02 3.5 12.652005 2 3 3 3 5 3

Nicolet Corentin 8.20 11.1012.10 12.00 66.70GASFBr 11.802.0 3.53.0 3.03.0 3.53 3.5 11.502005 5 4 2 10 4 1

Chollet Maxime 7.70 10.3010.50 11.40 63.75GASFDist. 11.002.5 3.53.0 3.03.0 3.04 3.5 12.852006 8 9 4 2 6 4

Denis  Khléo 9.00 9.909.40 12.30 63.10GASFDist. 10.803.0 3.53.0 3.53.0 3.05 3.5 11.702005 3 11 5 8 3 6

Balmer Nils 7.60 8.8010.90 12.50 61.20BTV BernDist. 9.303.0 3.53.5 3.52.5 2.56 3.5 12.102006 10 8 9 5 2 10

Hercod Tanguy 7.90 9.8012.40 10.40 60.45CA Vernier 9.002.0 3.53.0 2.53.0 2.57 3.5 10.952006 6 1 6 14 11 12

Touzot Baptiste 8.50 7.7011.60 10.90 59.80CA Vernier 9.102.0 3.84.0 3.02.5 2.58 3.5 12.002005 4 5 11 6 9 11

Mathey Loïc 7.60 9.309.70 10.90 59.50Montreux 10.501.5 3.53.0 2.52.5 2.59 3.5 11.502006 9 10 7 11 8 7

Ly Thomas 7.80 6.2011.00 10.70 58.55EGAGenève 11.002.0 3.53.0 2.52.5 3.010 3.5 11.852004 7 7 13 7 10 5

Zürcher Lisandro 4.80 9.2011.50 11.00 58.50BTV Bern 10.401.0 3.53.5 3.03.0 3.011 3.8 11.602005 14 6 8 9 7 8

Demartini Cédric 5.80 7.506.60 9.20 50.70Montreux 10.200.0 3.53.0 2.02.5 2.512 3.5 11.402004 12 14 12 13 12 9

Mermod Jakob 6.50 8.608.00 7.30 49.20Chêne Gymnastique 6.302.0 3.53.0 0.53.0 2.013 3.5 12.502006 11 13 10 4 13 14

Plancherel Antoine 4.80 5.209.30 7.00 44.25Fribourg 6.500.5 3.53.0 0.52.0 2.014 3.8 11.452004 13 12 15 12 14 13

Roulin Daniel 4.50 5.404.80 6.70 31.20Chêne Gymnastique 4.800.0 0.03.0 0.01.0 1.515 3.0 5.002005 15 15 14 15 15 15
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 3

Caillaud Corentin 11.30 11.3011.00 12.10 69.35Gym SerrièresOr 11.004.5 4.54.0 4.04.0 3.01 3.5 12.652004 4 1 3 1 3 3

Rodriguez Anthony 12.50 10.3011.00 12.40 68.90Gym SerrièresAg 10.504.5 4.54.0 4.03.5 3.02 4.5 12.202005 2 2 5 2 1 4

Bärtschi Timothy 12.80 10.609.40 10.80 65.10Gym SerrièresBr 11.104.5 1.04.0 2.53.5 3.53 3.5 10.402005 1 5 4 5 4 2

La Greca Gaël 12.50 12.1010.70 10.00 64.20EGAGenèveDist. 8.205.0 1.04.0 3.04.0 1.54 3.5 10.702005 3 4 1 4 6 9

Burkhard Karyl 9.50 9.4010.80 10.60 60.15Gym SerrièresDist. 9.104.0 1.04.0 4.03.0 2.05 3.5 10.752003 5 3 6 3 5 6

Kunz Sidney 9.30 9.208.50 9.50 56.60Gym Berner Oberland 11.502.5 1.03.0 2.02.5 3.06 1.0 8.602002 6 9 7 11 8 1

Graf Sören 7.70 8.308.80 9.70 54.20Gym Berner Oberland 10.401.0 1.02.5 3.01.5 2.57 1.0 9.302003 8 8 8 8 7 5

Wolfisberg Janni 11.408.90 12.30 50.75Chêne Gymnastique 8.201.03.5 3.53.5 0.58 1.0 9.952004 11 7 2 6 2 8

Acimovic Nikola 7.80 8.006.00 8.90 48.95Yverdon AG 8.902.0 1.03.0 1.02.5 2.09 1.0 9.352005 7 11 9 7 9 7

Magne Côme 7.00 7.409.10 7.70 46.40Fribourg 5.901.0 1.03.0 1.51.5 0.510 1.0 9.302003 9 6 10 9 11 11

Kohli Tobias 5.00 5.008.20 8.60 42.85Yverdon AG 7.300.5 1.03.0 1.50.0 1.011 1.0 8.752005 10 10 11 10 10 10
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 4

Onomor Ewan 13.20 13.2010.70 13.00 76.40Chêne GymnastiqueOr 13.304.5 4.54.0 4.04.5 4.51 4.5 13.002004 1 2 1 1 1 10.2

Landolt Tim 11.00 12.209.50 11.40 67.40STV WillAg 11.904.0 3.03.5 3.54.0 4.52 3.5 11.402004 3 3 3 3 2 2

Schmitt Kilian 12.00 12.407.00 10.90 64.15TV MelsBr 9.604.5 4.53.0 3.54.0 4.03 4.5 12.252004 2 5 2 2 4 4

Angilotti Lucas 8.90 9.104.20 8.30 48.80Chêne Gymnastique 8.002.5 3.01.0 1.53.0 1.54 1.0 10.302002 4 7 6 4 5 6

Engeli Lars 11.0011.70 11.20 43.00STV Frauenfeld 9.104.0 3.53.5 3.55 2004 6 1 5 6 3 50.4

Reinhard Noé 6.90 7.806.90 6.60 42.85Chêne Gymnastique 4.402.5 3.52.0 1.02.5 0.06 1.0 10.252002 5 6 7 5 6 7

Gobet  Axel 11.907.60 0.00 29.40GASF 9.903.5 0.04.5 1.57 2004 7 4 4 7 7 3
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 5

Rohner Linus 13.40 14.3013.50 14.80 79.70TV NiederwiOr 13.005.6 2.27.1 6.65.6 6.01 10.702002 1 1 1 5 1 2

Hasler Elia 12.80 12.5010.10 12.80 71.00TSV MontlingenAg 11.204.9 3.23.4 4.93.9 3.42 11.602003 3 3 4 3 3 3

Amez-Droz Antoine 13.10 12.208.40 11.90 66.30Gym SerrièresBr 9.804.9 3.23.0 2.84.0 2.83 10.902001 2 6 5 4 5 6

Heubi Josias 12.60 11.006.20 12.50 65.00Gym SerrièresDist. 11.004.9 3.22.3 3.32.7 2.84 11.702001 4 9 7 2 4 4

Stacher Andri 12.20 13.002.90 13.50 63.20STV FrauenfeldDist. 10.905.3 3.22.7 6.34.8 3.05 10.702003 5 10 3 6 2 5

Gacon David 9.80 12.108.50 11.60 62.80Yverdon AG 8.903.2 3.22.7 2.44.2 2.36 11.901999 9 5 6 1 7 7

Grandin Julien 9.90 10.209.20 10.80 58.10Montreux 7.802.9 1.62.7 2.32.2 2.37 10.201996 8 4 9 9 9 8

Meylan Ludovic 11.00 10.4010.20 11.40 53.20FSG Chernex 0.803.2 2.02.7 2.33.6 0.78 9.401996 6 2 8 10 8 11

Meier Janic 13.908.30 11.70 50.80TV Maienfeld 16.900.03.3 5.65.8 8.39 0.002003 11 7 2 11 6 1

Schoepfer Nicolas 10.70 9.707.05 9.50 49.55FSG Corsier- 2.202.8 1.62.2 2.32.0 2.210 10.401990 7 8 10 7 10 10

Fulpius Michael 7.50 9.502.20 5.80 42.50Chêne Gymnastique 7.202.8 2.22.2 2.32.1 2.211 10.301999 10 11 11 8 11 9
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 6

Ezahr Théo 11.60 12.2011.80 12.90 72.70EGAGenèveOr 12.203.9 3.24.2 4.13.5 3.91 12.002000 3 2 3 5 1 2

Delorme Lamine 11.60 12.3011.90 12.60 72.60EGAGenèveAg 12.303.4 3.24.2 4.04.1 3.82 11.902001 2 1 2 6 2 1

Bösiger Nathan 10.90 12.6011.00 11.30 70.70Gym SerrièresBr 11.803.7 4.02.4 3.13.5 3.83 13.101995 4 3 1 1 7 3

Perdrizat Joey 12.70 11.506.60 11.60 64.80Gym SerrièresDist. 10.204.1 4.02.3 2.93.4 2.14 12.202000 1 8 4 3 5 6

Kenklies Théo 8.95 11.208.55 12.10 63.40Montreux 10.302.7 3.22.3 3.02.7 2.45 12.302000 8 7 5 2 3 5

Demartini David 9.60 10.609.40 11.50 63.20Montreux 9.904.0 4.02.3 2.32.8 3.06 12.201994 7 6 6 4 6 7

Luthi Valentin 10.80 0.009.90 11.80 55.20EGAGenève 11.003.5 3.23.0 3.40.0 2.27 11.701996 5 4 7 7 4 4

Luisier Jonathan 10.00 0.009.65 8.90 47.25FSG PLOG 9.202.6 1.62.4 2.30.0 1.78 9.502002 6 5 8 8 8 8
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Open

Depallens Yannick 10.60 10.200.00 4.70 36.30MontreuxOr 0.002.3 1.60.0 1.91.7 0.01 10.802002 1 2 1 1 2 1

De Jesus Diogo 0.00 9.708.40 6.80 35.30MontreuxAg 0.000.0 1.62.3 2.01.7 0.02 10.402002 3 1 2 2 1 2

Magne Léo 6.60 0.800.00 2.80 20.20Fribourg 0.002.2 1.60.0 1.90.8 0.03 10.002000 2 3 3 3 3 3

	


